09:30
10:00
10:10

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

14:00

14:30

15:00

15.00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:30
17:45

Archaeological
DIALOGUES

Friday 7 APRIL 2017

Groningen University Academy Building, Zerikezaal, Broerstraat 5, Groningen

Registration desk open
Word of welcome
Keynote address:

dJ. Briick
Bristol University

Wealth, status and the individual in British Early
Bronze Age burials: a critique

Session 1: From data to hierarchies

C.W. Wiersma
Groningen Institute of
Archaeology

S. van der Vaart and A.
Louwen

Leiden University

E. Chaplin

Newcastle University

B. Harris
University College London

Lunch

From domestic architecture to social hierarchies

Ob arm, ob reich, im Tode gleich

The Theory of Late Roman British Elites or “How I
Learned to Stop Worrying and Love Paideia.”
Renfrew reloaded: the social organisation of
monument construction in Neolithic Wessex

Session 2: Power to the people

K. de Roest

Groningen Institute of
Archaeology

G. Savani

University of Leicester

A. Kotsoglou

Cornell University

Tea/coffee break

Power to...whoever shouts the loudest. Or, how to
study a multi-vocalled past?

The Great Washed: How ‘Private’ Were Early Rural
Baths in Roman Britain?

It’s not me, it’s you: diversions of elite responsibility
during the Late/Terminal Classic in the Maya
lowlands.

Session 3: Selling the elite to a modern audience

C. V. Alonso-Moreno
Universidad Auténoma de
Madrid

L. Morehouse and N.
Munawar

University of Amsterdam

J. Briick/James Symonds
Bristol University/University
of Amsterdam

Closing remarks

Drinks reception

Mycenae Rich in Gold: Social Discourse, Bias and
Performance in the National Archaeological Museum
of Athens

Whose Archaeology? A New Approach to Public
Engagement in Post-Conflict Syria

Final Discussion and Wrap-up



