

Friday 7 APRIL 2017

Groningen University Academy Building, Zerikezaal, Broerstraat 5, Groningen

on an Dr. 1 1 1		
09:30	Registration desk open	
10:00	Word of welcome	
10:10	Keynote address:	Wealth, status and the individual in British Early
	J. Brück	Bronze Age burials: a critique
	Bristol University	
Session 1: From data to hierarchies		
11:00	C.W. Wiersma	From domestic architecture to social hierarchies
	Groningen Institute of	
	Archaeology	
11:30	S. van der Vaart and A.	Ob arm, ob reich, im Tode gleich
	Louwen	
	Leiden University	
12:00	E. Chaplin	The Theory of Late Roman British Elites or "How I
	Newcastle University	Learned to Stop Worrying and Love Paideia."
12:30	B. Harris	Renfrew reloaded: the social organisation of
	University College London	monument construction in Neolithic Wessex
13:00	Lunch	
Session 2: Power to the people		
14:00	K. de Roest	Power towhoever shouts the loudest. Or, how to
	Groningen Institute of	study a multi-vocalled past?
	Archaeology	
14:30	G. Savani	The Great Washed: How 'Private' Were Early Rural
	University of Leicester	Baths in Roman Britain?
15:00	A. Kotsoglou	It's not me, it's you: diversions of elite responsibility
	Cornell University	during the Late/Terminal Classic in the Maya
		lowlands.
15.00	Tea/coffee break	
Session 3: Selling the elite to a modern audience		
15:30	C. V. Alonso-Moreno	Mycenae Rich in Gold: Social Discourse, Bias and
	Universidad Autónoma de	Performance in the National Archaeological Museum
	Madrid	of Athens
16:00	L. Morehouse and N.	Whose Archaeology? A New Approach to Public
	Munawar	Engagement in Post-Conflict Syria
	University of Amsterdam	
16:30	J. Brück/James Symonds	Final Discussion and Wrap-up
	Bristol University/University	
	of Amsterdam	
17:30	Closing remarks	
17:45	Drinks reception	
	•	